VSM 2013 Hagfors Preliminar

A Klass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poang Stm
1 Eriksson Anders MéIndals skytteférening 91012129101010 82 11'S
2 Grimling Anders Lidkdpings PSF 9101210101010 10 81 10 S
Sarskjutning om Silver 6/5
3 Stralin Vage Arvika PSK 91012121010108 81 8S
Sarskjutning om Silver 3/2
4 Wade Gary P 4 Idrottsforening 910121010109 10 80 15 S
5 Jens Carlsson Orebro Pistol- och SSK 910121289910 79 14 s
6 Lundblad Anders Vargarda PSK 910121288109 78 1B
7 Ake Nordin FOK Boras 9101212510910 77 12 B
8 Eriksson Lennart Orebro Pistol- och SSK 99121091098 76 6B
9 Nordin Jan-Erik Lidkopings PSF 91012122101010 75 11 B
10 Anders Dahlberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 98121081099 75 7B
11 Lundblad Bengt Vargérda PSK 8101010810810 74 7B
12 Norgren Anders Gréastorps PSK 981010710910 73 11 B
13 Annertorn David Borés Pistolskyttar 9812898910 73 11 B
14 Fredrik Rosevall Orebro Pistol- och SSK 9812891098 73 10B
15 Persson Krister Borés Pistolskyttar 9101067101010 72 10B
16 Andersson Pontus Vargarda PSK 961010810109 72 9B
17 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 910101071079 72 6B
18 Tore Stensby A1 SKF 991210610610 72 1B
19 Torbjorn Johnson Fryksdalens PSK 96101261099 71 11
20 Svensson Sonny FOK Boras 99810710810 71 7
21 Engman Thomas Orebro Pistol- och SSK 9108891069 69 0
22 Wahlberg Soren FOK Boras 8910689810 68 4
23 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PSK 9812479810 67 4
24 Jonas Lakhall Arvika PSK 891086889 66 8
25 Larsson Crister Mariestads PK 8910105789 66 8
26 Renhult Ronny Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 910849989 66 3
27 Svanberg Erik Sodra Dals PSF 9912481076 65 6
28 Hallman Rolf FOK Boras 99610310710 64 7
29 Peltomaki Jan Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 891089668 64 3
30 Ingloff Per FOK Boras 878841099 63 7
31 Richard Ramstedt Orebro Pistol- och SSK 8108468810 62 8
32 Rutgersson Bjorn Sodra Dals PSF 998102888 62 4
33 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 971067985 61 7
34 Eriksson Lennart Sodra Dals PSF 989102778 60 2
35 Lars-Goran Berggren Mariestads PK 9710109636 60 2
36 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 96645898 55 5
37 Jorgen Melander Eds PSK 851149963 55 4
38 Nilsson Anders Alvenss PSK 99664858 55 0
39 Demmers Michael Skepplanda SF 86884569 54 6
40 Tylestrand Johan FOK Boras 948468104 53 8
41 Magnus Larsson Kristinehamns PK 810662768 53 5
42 Per-Erik Séderberg Kristinehamns PK 95865884 53 4
43 Emil Bergman P 4 Idrottsfoérening 98864449 52 4
44 Lundberg Bjorn FOK Boras 87664776 51 3
45 Duvgren Bjorn Alingsés KSF 94665947 50 0
46 Larsson Albin Mariestads PK 421264866 48 3
47 Kalle Dahlbom Karlstads Pistol- OchSSK 87462767 a7 0
48 Lars.G Andersson Alingsas KSF 29682756 45 1
49 Magnus Ragnarsson Degerfors PSK 68844843 45 0
50 Lars Karlsson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 66442884 42 2
51 Patrik Gustavsson Degerfors PSK 66483554 41 6
52 Per Wikman Lidkdpings PSF 84460602 30 1
B Klass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poang Stm
1 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 910121210101011 84 10 S
Sarskjutning om Guld 6/5-6/5
2 Persson Krister Borés Pistolskyttar 910121210101011 84 11'S
Sarskjutning om Guld 6/5-5/5
3 Ludvigsson Martin Véargarda PSK 910121210101011 84 15S
Sarskjutning om Guld 5/5

4 Soren Rehn Tidaholms PSK 91012129101011 83 9S8



Plats

5 Ake Nordin

6 Gaard Linda

7 Erik Everbrink

8 Grimling Anders

9 Daniel Jander
10 Gustafsson Michael
11 Hans Eriksson
12 Kenneth Nolberger
13 Lennart Gustafsson
14 Anhed Tomas
15 Olsson Krister
16 Per-Olov Andersson
17 Persson Jérgen
18 Martin R&dman
19 Johansson Christian
20 Rutgersson Bjorn
21 Daniel Frykestam
22 Eriksson Johan
23 Eriksson Anders
24 Tore Stenshy
25 Pontus Schmidt
26 Ingloff Per
27 Ragnar Olsson
28 Larsson Crister
29 lvarsson Jimmy
30 Wollrath Ivarsson
31 Norgren Anders
32 Svensson Klas
33 Martina Hallblom
34 Andersson Kristina
35 Demmers Michael
36 Mona Rundgvist
37 Peter Renfalt
38 Richard Ramstedt
39 Lars Dahlstrém
40 Ann-Marie Blomér
41 Andersson Pontus
42 Lars-Goran Berggren

C
Namn
1 Eriksson Anders
2 Johansson Christian
3 Persson Krister
Sarskjutning om Brons
4 Jens Carlsson
Sarskjutning om Brons
5 Nordin Jan-Erik
6 Peltomaki Jan
7 Anders Nilsson
8 Martin Rehn
9 Daniel Jander
10 Lundblad Bengt
11 Larsson Crister
12 Lennart Gustafsson
13 Ake Nordin
14 Séren Rehn
15 Bengtsson Tommy
16 Per-Olov Andersson
17 Norgren Anders
18 Svanberg Erik
19 Martin R&dman
20 Ludvigsson Martin
21 Grimling Anders
22 Annertorn David
23 Wade Gary
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FOK Boras
Trollhattans PK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Lidkdpings PSF
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Trollhattans PK

Arvika PSK

Mariestads PK
Lidkopings PSF

FOK Boréas

Arvika PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Fryksdalens PSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Lidkopings PSF

Soédra Dals PSF
Fryksdalens PSK

Eds PSK

MéIndals skytteférening
A 1 SKF

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
FOK Boréas

Fjugesta PSK
Mariestads PK
Lidkopings PSF
Fjugesta PSK
Grastorps PSK

P 4 Idrottsférening
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Lidkdpings PSF
Skepplanda SF
Lidkdpings PSF
Overby PK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Fryksdalens PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Véargarda PSK
Mariestads PK

Klass

Klubb

MéIndals skytteférening
Lidkdpings PSF

Boras Pistolskyttar

Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Lidkopings PSF

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Arvika PSK

Tidaholms PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Vargarda PSK

Mariestads PK

Lidkdpings PSF

FOK Boras

Tidaholms PSK

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Grastorps PSK

Soédra Dals PSF
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Vargarda PSK

Lidkopings PSF

Boras Pistolskyttar

P 4 Idrottsforening

91012121081011
9101212109811
9912127101011
91081210101011
9101212107 1010
9101012910911
9101212101089
91010128101011
9812121010811
910121299108
9101210108811
91010121010107
9101012108811
891012910109
71012125101011
9101012961011
991281010811
891281081011
810128910109
9101012681010
810812108109
910121278107
978121010811
91012102101011
9101081010107
986109101011
91012879107
99810101088
810810107710
88812610611
98810107611
9761287109
978899107
91061057811
9108481089
98310610810
984787911
58101061066

Resultat
910121210101011
91012121010811
91012127101011
6/5-6/5-6/5-6/5
81012119101011
6/5-6/5-6/5-5/4
710101210101011
9101210910911
91012108101011
91012810101011
9101210991011
81010121091011
91012101010811
9101212810910
9101212101089
91010127101011
9101281010911
9101210881011
78121010101011
9810121010811
910812810911
9910810101011
9108111010109
910121281079
910101288811

82
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
72
72
70
69
69
68
67
66
66
64
63
61

Tot
84
82
81

81

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
7
7
7
7
76

16 B
3B
15B
9B
8B
7B
6B
5B
3B
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11
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Poang Stm
10 S
7S
8S

10 S

12 S
12 S
118
10 S
9S8
8S
7S
7S
58
10B
8B
1B
10B
6B
16 B
13 B
8B
7B
16 B



24 Eriksson Johan

25 Gustafsson Michael
26 Rutgersson Bjorn
27 lvarsson Jimmy

28 Jonas Lakhall

29 Lundblad Anders
30 Olsson Krister

31 Tylestrand Johan
32 Daniel Frykestam
33 Kalle Dahlbom

34 Hans Eriksson

35 Torbjérn Johnson
36 Engman Thomas
37 Holt Morgan

38 Mattias Johannesdal
39 Svensson Klas

40 Emil Bergman

41 Persson Jorgen

42 Jan Rask

43 Fredrik Rosevall
44 Daniel Bergman
45 Peter Renfalt

46 Richard Ramstedt
47 Mathias Jansson
48 Mikael Norberg

49 Hallman Rolf

50 Andreas Agren

51 Duvgren Bjorn

52 Tore Stensby

53 Per-Erik Sdderberg
54 Jorgen Melander
55 Demmers Michael
56 Renhult Ronny

57 Kristoffer Hilmersson
58 Lars Dahlstrém

59 Per Wikman

60 Nilsson Anders

61 Patrik Gustavsson
62 Magnus Larsson
63 Magnus Ragnarsson
64 Lars.G Andersson
65 Nils-Olov Jansson
66 Lars-Goran Berggren
67 Patrik Eliasson

68 Karlsson Kenneth
69 Lundberg Bjorn

70 Thomas Palsson
71 Henrik Vang

72 Andreas Lundberg
73 Thomas Farrell

74 Robert Schroder

C

Plats Namn

1 Andersson Kristina
Sérskjutning om Guld

2 Mona Rundgvist
Sérskjutning om Guld

3 GA&ard Linda
Sarskjutning om Brons

4 Larsson Cecilia
Sarskjutning om Brons

5 Ann-Marie Blomér

6 Martina Hallblom

7 Annette Arvsater

VSM 2013 Hagfors Preliminar

Eds PSK

Trollhattans PK

Sddra Dals PSF
Lidkdpings PSF

Arvika PSK

Vargarda PSK

Arvika PSK

FOK Boras
Fryksdalens PSK
Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Arvika PSK
Fryksdalens PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Karlstad Hemvéarn PK
P 4 Idrottsférening

P 4 Idrottsfoérening
Fryksdalens PSK
Mariestads PK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
P 4 Idrottsfoérening
Overby PK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Alvenas PSK

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
FOK Boréas
Fryksdalens PSK
Alingsas KSF

A1 SKF

Kristinehamns PK

Eds PSK

Skepplanda SF
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Lidkdpings PSF
Fryksdalens PSK
Lidkdpings PSF
Alvenas PSK
Degerfors PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Degerfors PSK
Alingsés KSF

Alvenas PSK
Mariestads PK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Lidkopings PSF

FOK Boréas

Karlstad Hemvéarn PK
Tidaholms PSK
Filipstads PSK

P 4 Idrottsforening
Arvika PSK

Damklass

Klubb

Lidkdpings PSF
Lidkdpings PSF
Trollhattans PK
Fryksdalens PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Fryksdalens PSK

9810810101011
99121098108
9101010881010
971210710911
9612101010810
91010410101011
910888101011
910810810109
91088910911
9101210310911
9101061081011
9101012581010
9106101081011
91081099811
910128710611
91081088109
971061081011
91012881076
68108881011
71010869811
75101279811
7101069899
978979109
9986781011
28121261098
9986710611
510126810510
978107996
96106610711
981088769
988488910
9886661011
95101270811
8610783911
97102103911
9101049586
8101066469
8610068811
97865949
88648868
51012461044
6810276610
86645889
710466668
67449696
694840810
48485659
231064869
86484563
64446464
27602566

Resultat
91012910988
5/5
91012108989
5/4
9912868108
6/5
98101068811
5/5
996498711
968109726
50865447

76
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
72
71
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
62
62
61
61
59
57
57
56
55
55
54
53
51
49
49
48
44
38
34

Tot
75

75

70

70

63

57
39
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(1) 2
©)3
(3)4
)5
(4)6

6) 7

C

Plats Namn

1 Larsson Albin

2 Pontus Schmidt

3 Pjotr Van Willegen
4 Rasmus Storm

C

Plats Namn

1 Ingloff Per
2 Strélin Vage
3 Anhed Tomas
4 Johansson Bo
5 Wahlberg Séren
6 Carl-Johan Johansson
7 Wollrath Ivarsson
8 Carlsson Claes-Hakan
9 Skansen Yngve
10 Kijell Skold

C

Plats Namn

1 Ragnar Olsson
2 Erik Masth

3 Svensson Sonny
4 Eriksson Lennart
5 Jan Andersson

R

Plats Namn
21

Johansson Christian
Sarskjutning om Guld
Johan Nilsson
Sarskjutning om Guld
Lennart Gustafsson
Sarskjutning om Brons
Jens Carlsson
Sarskjutning om Brons
Andersson Pontus
Sarskjutning om Brons
Hallman Rolf
Sarskjutning om Brons
Anders Nilsson
Sarskjutning om Brons
8 Svensson Klas
9 Jonas Lakhall
10 Kenneth Nolberger
11 Holt Morgan
12 Anhed Tomas
13 Lundblad Anders
14 Olsson Krister
15 Svensson Sonny
16 Lundblad Bengt
17 Mikael Norberg
18 Svanberg Erik
19 Nordin Jan-Erik
20 Tylestrand Johan
21 Torbjérn Johnson
22 Daniel Bergman
23 Erik Masth
24 Kalle Dahlbom
25 Lars Dahlstrém
26 Wahlberg Soren

VSM 2013 Hagfors Preliminar

Juniorklass

Klubb

Mariestads PK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Tidaholms PSK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

FOK Boras

Arvika PSK

FOK Boras
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
FOK Boras

Filipstads PSK
Fjugesta PSK

I 2 Skf

Arvika PSK

Karlstad Hemvéarn PK

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb

Fjugesta PSK
Alvenas PSK
FOK Boréas

Sodra Dals PSF
Bengtsfors PSK

Klass
Klubb
Lidkopings PSF

Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Lidkopings PSF

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Véargarda PSK

FOK Boras

Arvika PSK

P 4 Idrottsfoérening

Arvika PSK

Mariestads PK

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
FOK Boras

Vargarda PSK

Arvika PSK

FOK Boréas

Véargarda PSK

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Sodra Dals PSF
Lidkdpings PSF

FOK Boras

Fryksdalens PSK

P 4 Idrottsfoérening
Alvenas PSK

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Fryksdalens PSK

FOK Boras

Resultat
910121289811
9910101010811
9661021074
68840644

Resultat
91010610101011
9108101061011
91010888109
7881098711
998810967
999127928
910886859
48108461011
998467711
54460444

Resultat
910121010101011
91010108101010
9912898711
8101068894
87862374

Resultat
910121210101010
6/5-6/5-6/5-6/5
910121210101010
6/5-6/5-6/5-5/4
98121210101010
6/5-6/5
910121010101010
6/5-5/4
91012121010810
6/5-4/3
910121010101010
5/5
91012121010108
5/4
91012109101010
9101212810108
9101212910610
9101010101099
910101296109
910101281079
991210710108
971210910810
9101010810107
991010108108
991210710106
910810871010
910689101010
971210101068
871010710109
81081081089
9881088109
9988810108
9610128889

Tot
79
77
54
40

Tot
76
74
72
68
66
65
63
61
61
31

Tot
82
77
73
63
45

Tot
83

83

81

81

81

81

81

80
79
78
7
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
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27 Gustafsson Michael
28 Annertorn David

29 Mona Rundqvist

30 Lundberg Bjorn

31 Eriksson Lennart
32 Per Wikman

33 Skansen Yngve

34 Duvgren Bjorn

35 Gaard Linda

36 Lars.G Andersson
37 Anders Dahlberg
38 Magnus Larsson
39 Mathias Jansson
40 Carlsson Claes-Héakan
41 Per-Erik Séderberg
42 Nils-Olov Jansson
43 Robert Schroder
44 Patrik Gustavsson
45 Magnus Ragnarsson
46 Karlsson Kenneth
47 Andreas Agren
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Trollhattans PK
Boras Pistolskyttar
Lidkopings PSF
FOK Boréas
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Lidkdpings PSF
Arvika PSK
Alingsas KSF
Trollhattans PK
Alingsas KSF
Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Kristinehamns PK
Alvenas PSK

12 Skf
Kristinehamns PK
Alvenas PSK
Arvika PSK
Degerfors PSK
Degerfors PSK
Lidkdpings PSF
Fryksdalens PSK

89812710105
9101284889
98861010107
9910878107
9912659810
991289867
9910106788
7812848910
7910881067
9612671096
99104101067
971284797
8610848810
841084999
58108410510
96210410410
89846964
96666744
83874734
72622478
76404557

69
68
68
68
68
68
67
66
65
65
65
63
62
61
60
55
54
48
44
38
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